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
is required. If interested, please call
Kim at 454-7519 or leave message.

TO SUBLET: Available May 1st - 2
bedroom apt. (suitable for 3) on 745
Graham Ave. (lmin. from campus).
Rent is negotiablé. Phone 455-2614.

Classifieds are provided free of charge to members of the university community. All ads should
be 25 words or less and be accompanied by your name, phone number, and student number
(or position in the community). Without these, the ad will not be printed. Submit them in
writing to the Brunswickan, Rm. 35, SUB, or drop them off in the basket by the office door.

The deadline for Classifieds is Tuesday at 5 p.m.

ROOM FOR RENT: Starting May lst.
Laundry facilities, store room and
parking. $162 per month. Located on
Graham Ave. 1 min. walk to Head
Hall. For more info. call 455-1336
anytime.

‘TO SUBLET: Starting May lst - Aug.
31st. Spacious two-level apt., fully fur-
nished, carpeted, laundry facilities.
Located 10 min. from campus and very
close to downtown area. Great for

‘three people and good for co-op stu-

dent. For more info. please call
457-0341 after 4:00 pm.

WANTED: 2 roommates to share 2
bedroom apt. Beginning May 1st. Close
to hospital. Preferable nursing
students. Phone 450-5898. . -

MY ROOM: To sublet from May 1st or
June 1st to Aug. 31st. Close to campus.
$150 month. Call 455-6602.

FOR RENT: Availabe May 1st. Two
bedroom apt. on corner of University
Ave. and Charlotte St. near bus stop.
Rent $405 monthly (unheated). Call
Tara or Sybil anytime at 455-2224,

APARTMENT AVAILABLE: 2

" bedrooms. 10 min. from downtown, 5

min, from UNB, 1 min. from laun-
dromat. Available May 1st. Call
452-0097. -

TO SUBLET: Apt. on Graham Ave, 1
min. from university, 2 bedrooms,
security locked, parking, furnished.
From May lst - Aug. 31st. Rent very
reasonable. Call 454-6621 and ask for
Rita or 454-6108 - Karen.

TO SUBLET: 2 bedroom apt. on
Graham Ave., 30 seconds from cam-
pus. Fully furnished for 2 or 3 people,
laundry facilities. Rent is neg.
Available May 1st - Aug. 31st. Please
call 454-7018.

SPRING & SUMMER: 3 rooms
available in a 4 bedroom (split level)
apt. 2 of 3 rooms may be available in
fall. Large rooms, new carpeting,
hardwood flooring. Must be non-
smoker and clean. 1 room furnished, 1
semi-furnished and 1 un-furnished.
Downtown (13 min. from campus).
$180/month, utilities included. Phone
455-3263.

TYPING SERVICE

Sharon Ayer
Phone 472-8041

(after 3:00 p.m.)
Editing and

- Delivery

if Desired

TO SUBLET: From May 1ist to Sept.
Room for 1 female. House located on
Windsor St. Rent neg. Call Dena at

453-4951 Room 320.

TO SUBLET: Available April 22.

Large Bachelor, ideal for 1 or 2
students or working person. 8 min. to
campus on 376 Connaught St. Call
457-1921.

TO RENT: Available May 1st for 4
months and/or longer. Spacious two
bedroom apt. large enough for threel
Laundry facilities and balcony in com-
plex. Heat and how water included in
rent! Convenience store close by and
only 10 min. walk to campus! Call
Nancy or Joanne at 455-4147 anytimel

#OR RENT: Two bedroom apt.

available May 1, 1987. One year lease

required. . livingroom and kit-

chen with 2 fridges. Heated and snow

removal. Located on Forest Hill Road.

Five minute walk -to campus. Call

455-0828, -

LOST-a black, leather wallet was lost
in the SUB Sunday, March 22. If
found, please phone 453-4869 before 6
pm or 454-7027 after 6 pm. '

LOST: Last Friday (March 20th) in the
Social Club - one 1984 gold X-ring with
inscription. Reward. Please phone
455-4257 anytime. -

TYPING 8y MAX
e [75 cenrs] e

Book Notes
Ankle: per page Exposés
< - ¢ SR

o
Call 459-5705
and Ask for Max
FOR SALE: 1 never used size 7
Moosehead - Kway coat. Tags still on
it. Asking $40. Phone 454-0824.

Secret admirer, :

I'd love to steal away with you, to be
alone with you. Then you can discover
how wonderful I really am. Approach
me, I'll be your slave.

Wendy P.
FOR SALE: a pair of ladies Brook’s
Court Shoes, size 61/2. Worn only
once. Reg. $50 for only $20. Call
459-8874.
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